
                                Lancaster Middle School Invitational
                                        Lancaster High School
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4750  Mallory Olmstead               8  Lancaster                      10:30.5  7:01 
      2    2 4713  Ashley Rowe                    6  Cuba City Middle School        10:37.0  7:05 
      3    3 4687  Lilah Glasbrenner              8  Boscobel                       10:39.6  7:07 
      4    4 4800  Tannah Radloff                 7  Prairie du Chien Middle School 10:40.2  7:07 
      5    5 4749  Maddie Nielsen                 7  Lancaster                      10:58.3  7:19 
      6    6 4688  Nora Jillson                   7  Boscobel                       11:06.5  7:25 
      7    7 4689  Aleya Kliesner                 8  Boscobel                       11:07.2  7:25 
      8    8 4797  Allison Mathies                7  Prairie du Chien Middle School 11:12.8  7:29 
      9    9 4741  Madisynn Ihm                   7  Lancaster                      11:17.3  7:32 
     10   10 4795  Josie Kramer                   8  Prairie du Chien Middle School 11:18.2  7:33 
     11   11 4743  Sara McWilliams                6  Lancaster                      11:20.4  7:34 
     12   12 4756  Carley Vesperman               7  Lancaster                      11:24.1  7:37 
     13   13 4740  Ava Green                      7  Lancaster                      11:32.2  7:42 
     14   14 4746  Leah Muench                    8  Lancaster                      11:45.0  7:50 
     15   15 4707  Cori Atten                     8  Cuba City Middle School        11:46.5  7:51 
     16      4774  Allison Debuhr                 7  Platteville Middle School      11:49.6  7:54 
     17      4739  Macie Galle                    7  Lancaster                      11:52.6  7:56 
     18   16 4802  Emma Wall                      7  Prairie du Chien Middle School 11:53.4  7:56 
     19      4747  Katelynn Muldoon               8  Lancaster                      11:57.4  7:59 
     20      4754  Kylee Sitts                    8  Lancaster                      12:00.4  8:01 
     21      4775  Ketura Goomey                  8  Platteville Middle School      12:07.9  8:06 
     22      4735  Lizzy Clauer                   6  Lancaster                      12:08.6  8:06 
     23   17 4794  Makenzie Gates                 6  Prairie du Chien Middle School 12:09.4  8:07 
     24   18 4801  Addee Torgerson                8  Prairie du Chien Middle School 12:19.3  8:13 
     25   19 4709  McKenzie Harris                6  Cuba City Middle School        12:37.7  8:26 
     26      4733  Gianni Boebel                  8  Lancaster                      12:40.4  8:27 
     27      4737  Aurora Fritz                   7  Lancaster                      12:41.0  8:28 
     28      4744  Adrianna Moore                 7  Lancaster                      12:51.3  8:35 
     29   20 4711  Julia Kruger                   6  Cuba City Middle School        12:55.6  8:38 
     30   21 4708  Lauren Gustafson               6  Cuba City Middle School        12:57.1  8:39 
     31      4736  JoJo Dressler                  7  Lancaster                      13:03.4  8:43 
     32      4772  Emilia Bohlken                 8  Platteville Middle School      13:06.6  8:45 
     33      4755  Kaitlyn Sokolik                8  Lancaster                      13:10.3  8:47 
     34   22 4686  Maribeth Fritz                 8  Boscobel                       13:12.2  8:49 
     35   23 4684  Izzy Childs                    7  Boscobel                       13:29.0  9:00 
     36   24 4685  Norah Dilley                   8  Boscobel                       13:34.7  9:04 
     37   25 4693  Aubrey Seep                    6  Boscobel                       13:39.2  9:07 
     38      4752  Tyra Polkinghorn               6  Lancaster                      13:40.7  9:08 
     39      4734  Sophia Burr                    6  Lancaster                      13:45.0  9:10 
     40      4751  Abby Parkins                   6  Lancaster                      13:48.7  9:13 
     41      4742  Hannah Ingebritsen             6  Lancaster                      13:54.6  9:17 
     42      4753  Jaelyn Shaffer                 6  Lancaster                      13:55.9  9:18 
     43      4773  Emma Brunton                   8  Platteville Middle School      14:48.0  9:52 
     44      4692  Ava Sander                     7  Boscobel                       14:53.3  9:56 
     45   26 4793  Hannah Fritsche                6  Prairie du Chien Middle School 15:03.6 10:03 
     46      4690  Grace Manning                  7  Boscobel                       15:47.1 10:32 
     47      4745  Jenna Muench                   6  Lancaster                      15:49.1 10:33 
     48      4748  Addalee Nebergall              6  Lancaster                      15:49.1 10:33 
     49      4799  LeiLani Pflueger               8  Prairie du Chien Middle School 15:57.7 10:39 
     50   27 4715  Lainey Welp                    6  Cuba City Middle School        16:38.6 11:06 
     51      4683  Maya Baumeister                6  Boscobel                       16:48.0 11:12 
     52   28 4712  Emma Meneguin                  6  Cuba City Middle School        17:05.4 11:24 
     53      4716  Cailyn Welter                  6  Cuba City Middle School        17:10.9 11:28 
     54      4798  Katelyn Mathies                5  Prairie du Chien Middle School 18:02.6 12:02 
     55      4714  Sydney Sheffer                 6  Cuba City Middle School        18:53.4 12:36 
     56      4691  Lily Pegram                    7  Boscobel                       19:17.2 12:52 
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                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  1.    38  Lancaster                             (11:06.2  55:30.6 0:53.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Mallory Olmstead           8 10:30.5
  2      5  Maddie Nielsen             7 10:58.3
  3      9  Madisynn Ihm               7 11:17.3
  4     11  Sara McWilliams            6 11:20.4
  5     12  Carley Vesperman           7 11:24.1
  6   ( 13) Ava Green                  7 11:32.2
  7   ( 14) Leah Muench                8 11:45.0
  
  2.    55  Prairie du Chien Middle School        (11:26.8  57:14.0 1:29.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Tannah Radloff             7 10:40.2
  2      8  Allison Mathies            7 11:12.8
  3     10  Josie Kramer               8 11:18.2
  4     16  Emma Wall                  7 11:53.4
  5     17  Makenzie Gates             6 12:09.4
  6   ( 18) Addee Torgerson            8 12:19.3
  7   ( 26) Hannah Fritsche            6 15:03.6
  
  3.    61  Boscobel                              (11:54.9  59:34.5 2:49.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Lilah Glasbrenner          8 10:39.6
  2      6  Nora Jillson               7 11:06.5
  3      7  Aleya Kliesner             8 11:07.2
  4     22  Maribeth Fritz             8 13:12.2
  5     23  Izzy Childs                7 13:29.0
  6   ( 24) Norah Dilley               8 13:34.7
  7   ( 25) Aubrey Seep                6 13:39.2
  
  4.    77  Cuba City Middle School               (12:10.8  60:53.9 2:20.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Ashley Rowe                6 10:37.0
  2     15  Cori Atten                 8 11:46.5
  3     19  McKenzie Harris            6 12:37.7
  4     20  Julia Kruger               6 12:55.6
  5     21  Lauren Gustafson           6 12:57.1
  6   ( 27) Lainey Welp                6 16:38.6
  7   ( 28) Emma Meneguin              6 17:05.4


